
2021
Girls Basketball Schedule

September 9 (Thursday) Gurrie @ Pleasantdale*

September 14 (Tuesday) Gurrie vs. Willow Springs
(8th Grade only)

September 16 (Thursday) Gurrie @ Highlands*

September 21 (Tuesday) Gurrie vs. McClure

September 23 (Thursday) Gurrie vs. Westchester

September 27 (Monday) Gurrie vs. Park

September 28 (Tuesday) Gurrie @ Washington*

September 30 (Thursday) Gurrie vs. Pleasantdale

October 5 (Tuesday) Gurrie @ Willow Springs*
(7th Grade Only)

October 14 (Thursday) Gurrie vs. Highlands

Hodgkins Tournament: October 16-21 (TBA)


